Kay-OSS Events - SEN Activities in the Summer Holidays
Kay, a local parent carer who runs Kay-OSS Events, has organised lots of activities in the summer holidays for children with SEN and their friends and siblings (parents must stay).  
Numbers attending are kept low so the activities don’t become overwhelming and 
booking is essential.

You can find out more about the sessions by clicking on the titles below:-

SEN Stay & Play Session at Funways, Sunday 20th July, Funways, Warminster BA12 0DF
SEN Mini Disco, Friday 25th July, Westwood Social Club, Westwood, Bradford on Avon BA15 2AP
Magic & Balloon Modelling, Tuesday 29th July, Bowerhill Village Hall, Melksham SN12 6SN
SEN Stay & Play with Stitch, Friday 1st August, Trowbridge Rugby Club, Trowbridge BA14 6JB
Kelly’s Donkeys, Monday 4th August, Westwood Social Club, Westwood, Bradford on Avon BA15 2AP
SEN Fun Swim, Wednesday 6th August, Trowbridge Sports Centre/Clarendon, Trowbridge BA14 ODN
SEN Stay & Play with Stitch, Friday 1st August, Trowbridge Rugby Club, Trowbridge BA14 6JB
SEN Stay & Play with Batman, Thursday 14th August, Bowerhill Village Hall, Melksham SN12 6SN
SEN Exotic Creatures with Tropical Discovery Workshops, Friday 15st August, Trowbridge Rugby Club, Trowbridge BA14 6JB
SEN Stay & Play Session at Funways, Sunday 17th August, Funways, Warminster BA12 0DF
Kay-OSS Talent Show, Monday 18th August, Westwood Social Club, Westwood, Bradford on Avon BA15 2AP
SEN Visit to the Fire Station, Tuesday 19th August, Trowbridge Fire Station, Trowbridge BA14 7JB
SEN Stay & Play Police, Tuesday 26th August, Calne Scout Hut, Calne SN11 0ED
SEN Balloon Animals & Magical Fun, Friday 29th August, Trowbridge Rugby Club, Trowbridge BA14 6JB
SEN Mini Disco, Saturday 30th August, Westwood Social Club, Westwood, Bradford on Avon BA15 2AP

Please email kayossevents@gmail.com to book your place(s) or find the QR code on the posters by clicking on the session titles above.
